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WE 15Â° ROBECCHETTO (0501012C)
ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO - 27-12-2004 - 29-12-2004

Torneo WE 15Â° ROBECCHETTO 0501012C

Luogo ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 27-12-2004 - 29-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GARINI GIANNI - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet http://www.cavalliesegugi.com
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 2N Collaro Paolo            ITA LOM VA 1706 0 0 1965 M 103963

12 2N Colombo Maurizio         ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1960 M 104772

7 2N Colombo Sandro           ITA LOM MI 1721 0 0 1967 M 102543

13 2N Cozzi Daniele            ITA LOM MI 1660 0 0 1956 M 105655

16 2N Faraci Libero            ITA PIE VB 1706 0 0 1956 M 121348

2 2N Fornara Adriano          ITA PIE NO 1760 0 0 1965 M 100485

15 2N Gandini Daniele 1739 0 0 M 117879

1 1N Gerra Giovanni           ITA LOM PV 1744 0 0 1941 M 100284

4 2N Longo Giovanni           ITA LOM MI 1712 0 0 1959 M 100881

3 2N Maffeo Mauro             ITA PIE VB 1712 0 0 1950 M 100486

8 2N Marra Giuseppe           ITA LOM VA 1724 0 0 1944 M 102552

10 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA LOM VA 1634 0 0 1929 M 104716

14 2N Montibelli Alberto       ITA PIE NO 1736 0 0 1972 M 110463

6 2N Pandini Giuseppe         ITA LOM MI 1712 0 0 1959 M 102397

11 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA LOM VA 1610 0 0 1957 M 104720

5 2N Scoglio Luca             ITA LOM VA 1685 0 0 1970 M 101376
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 2N Collaro Paolo            ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1965 M 103963

12 2N Colombo Maurizio         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1960 M 104772

7 2N Colombo Sandro           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1967 M 102543

13 2N Cozzi Daniele            ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1956 M 105655

16 2N Faraci Libero            ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1956 M 121348

2 2N Fornara Adriano          ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M 100485

15 2N Gandini Daniele 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 M 117879

1 1N Gerra Giovanni           ITA 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1941 M 100284

4 2N Longo Giovanni           ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1959 M 100881

3 2N Maffeo Mauro             ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1950 M 100486

8 2N Marra Giuseppe           ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1944 M 102552

10 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1929 M 104716

14 2N Montibelli Alberto       ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1972 M 110463

6 2N Pandini Giuseppe         ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1959 M 102397

11 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1957 M 104720

5 2N Scoglio Luca             ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 101376

FSI - WE 15Â° ROBECCHETTO (0501012C) - ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO - 27-12-2004 - 29-12-2004 - Pag. 3/3


